
EE
EE
EE

EEE
EEE
EEE

EE

EE

EEE
EEE

EEEEEEEEEEEEE
EEEEEEEEEEEEE
EEEEEEEEEEEEE
EEEEEEEEEEEEE
EEEEEEEEEEEEE
EEEEEEEEEEEEE
EEEEEEEEEEEEE
EEEEEEEEEEEEE
EEEEEEEEEEEEE
EEEEEEEEEEEEE
EEEEEEEEEEEEE
EEEEEEEEEEEEE
EEEEEEEEEEEEE
EEEEEEEEEEEEE
EEEEEEEEEEEEE
EEEEEEEEEEEEE
EEEEEEEEEEEEE
EEEEEEEEEEEEE
EEEEEEEEEEEEE
EEEEEEEEEEEEE
EEEEEEEEEEEEE

EEEEEEEEE
EEEEEEEEE
EEEEEEEEE
EEEEEEEEE
EEEEEEEEE

EE
EE

EEEEE
EEEEE
EEEEE
EEEEE
EEEEE

EEEE
EEEE
EEEE
EEEE

EEE
EEE
EEE
EEE
EEE
EEE

EE
EE
EE

EE
EE

EEE
EEE
EEE
EEE

EEE
EEE

EEE
EEE

EE
EE
EE

EEE
EEE

EEEE
EEEE
EEEE
EEEE

EE
EE

EEE
EEE

EEEEEE
EEEEEE
EEEEEE
EEEEEE
EEEEEE

EE
EE

EE
EE

EE
EE

EEEEEE
EEEEEE
EEEEEE
EEEEEE
EEEEEE
EEEEEE

EEE
EEE
EEE
EEE

EEEEEEEEE
EEEEEEEEE
EEEEEEEEE
EEEEEEEEE
EEEEEEEEE
EEEEEEEEE

EE
EE
EE
EE

EE
EE

EEE
EEE
EEE
EEE
EEE
EEE

EE
EE

EE
EE

EEEE
EEEE
EEEE
EEEE

EE
EE
EE

E
E

EEEEE
EEEEE
EEEEE
EEEEE
EEEEE
EEEEE

EE
EE

EEEE
EEEE

EEE
EEE
EEE

EEE
EEE

EEE
EEE
EEE
EEE
EEE

EE
EE

EEEEE
EEEEE
EEEEE

EEEEEEEE
EEEEEEEE
EEEEEEEE
EEEEEEEE

EEEE
EEEE

EEE
EEE

EE
EE
EE

EEE
EEE

EE
EE

EEE
EEE
EEE

EEE
EEE

EEE
EEE

EE
EE

EEE
EEE
EEE
EEE
EEE

EE
EE
EE

EE
EE
EE

EE
EE

EEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEE

EEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEE

EEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEE

EEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEE

EEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEE

EEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEE

EEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEE

EEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEE

EEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEE

EEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEE

EEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEE

EEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEE

EEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEE

EEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEE

EEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEE

EEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEE

EEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEE

EEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEE

EEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEE

EEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEE

EEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEE

EEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEE

EEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEE

EEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEE

EEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEE

EEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEE

EEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEE

EEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEE

EEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEE

EEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEE

EEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEE

EEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEE

EEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEE

EEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEE

EEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEE

EEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEE

EEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEE

EEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEE

EEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEE

EEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEE

EEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEE

EEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEE

EEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEE

EEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEE

EEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEE

EEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEE

EEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEE

EEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEE

EEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEE

EEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEE

EEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEE

EEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEE

EEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEE

EEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEE

EEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEE

EEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEE

EEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEE

EEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEE

EEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEE

EEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEE

EEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEE

EEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEE

EEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEE

EEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEE

EEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEE

EEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEE

EEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEE

EEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEE

EEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEE

EEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEE

EEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEE

EEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEE

EEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEE

EEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEE

EEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEE

EEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEE

EEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEE

EEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEE

EEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEE

EEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEE

EEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEE

EEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEE

EE
EE

EEE
EEE
EEE

EEE
EEE
EEE

EE
EE

EEE
EEE

EE
EE

EEE
EEE
EEE

EE
EE

EE
EE

EEEE
EEEE
EEEE
EEEE
EEEE
EEEE

EE
EE
EE

EEE
EEE

EE

EE
EE

EE
EE

EE
EE

EEEE
EEEE
EEEE
EEEE
EEEE

EE
EE

EE
EE

EEEEE
EEEEE
EEEEE
EEEEE
EEEEE

EE
EE

EE
EE

1900

1850
19

00

1750

1900

17
50

185
0

19
00

1900

1900

1800

19
00

1850

1850

1850

19
50

1900

1900

1850

19
00

18
50

1900

18
50

195
0

1900

19
00

1950

19
00

19
00

185
0

1900

190
0

19
00

190
0

1950

1950

18
50

18
50

19
00

19
00

1800

190
0

19
00

1850

19
00

19
00

195
0

190
0

1900

1900

1900

1850

19
00

190
0

19
50

1850

1950

190
0

2000

1950

19
50

1850

1850

1900

1950

19
50

1850

1900

190
0

H

H

H

H

H

H

H

H

H

H

H

H

H HH HH H

HHH

H

H

H

H

H

H

H
H

H
H

H
H

H

H

H

H

H
H

H

H

H

H H

H

H

H

H H

H

H

H

H

H

H

H
H

H

H

H

H

H
H

H

H

H

H
H

H

H

H

H

H

H
H

H
H

H

H

H

H

H

H

H

H

H

H

H

H

H

H

H

H

H

H

H

H

H

H

H

H

H

H

H

H

H

H

H

H

H

H

H

H

H

H

H

HH

H

H

H

H

H

H

HHH

HH

H
HH HH

H

H

H
H

H
H

H

H

H
H

H
H

H

H

H
H

H
H

H

H

H

H

H

H

H

H

H

H

H

H

H
H

H

H

HHH

H
H

H
H

H
H

H

HH
HHH

H

H

H

H

H

H

H
H

H
H

H
H

H
H

H
H

H
H

H
H

H

HHHHHHHHHHHHHHHHHHHHHHHHHHHHHHHHHHHHHHHHHHHHHHHHHHHHHHHHHHHHHHHHHHHHHHHHHHHHHHHHHHHHHHHH
H

H
H

H
H

H
H

H

H

H

H

H

H

H

H

HHHHHHHHHHHHHHHHHHHHHHHHHHHHHHH

H
H

H
H

H
H

H
H

H
H

H
H

H
H

H
H

H
H

H
H

H
H

H
H

H
H

H
H

H
H

H
H

H
H

H
H

H

H

H

H
H

H
H

H
H

H
H

H
H

H
H

H
H

H
H

H
H

H
H

H
H

H
H

H
H

H
H

H

HHHHHHHHHHHHHHHHH

H
H

H
H

H
H

H
H

H
H

H
H

H
H

H
H

H
H

H
H

H
H

H
H

H
H

H
H

H
H

H
H

H
H

H
H

H
H

H
H

H
H

H
H

H
H

H
H

H
H

H
H

H
H

H
H

H
H

H
H

H
H

H
H

H
H

H
H

H H H H H H H H H H H H H H H H H H H H H H H H H H H H H H H H H H H H H H H H H H H H H H H H H

H
H

H
H

H
H

H
H

H
H

H
H

H
H

H

H H H H H H H H H H H H H H H H H H H H H H H H H H H H H H H H H H H H H H H H H H H H H H H H H H H H H H H H H H H H H H H H H H H H H H H H H H H H H H H H H H H H H H H H H H H H H H H H H H H H H H H H H H H H H H H H H H H H H H H H H H H H H H H H H H H H H

H

H
H

H
H

H
H H

H
H

H
H

H
H

H H H H H H H H H H H H H H H H H H H H H H H H H H H H H H H H H H H H H H H H H H H H H H H H H H H H H H H H H H H H H H H H H H H H H H H H H H H H

H
H

H
H

H
H

H
H

H
H

H
H

H
H

H
H

H
H

H
H

H
H

H
H

H
H

H
H

H
H

H H H H H H H H H H H H H H H H H H H H H H H H H H H H H H

H
H

H
H

H
H

H
H

H
H

H
H

H
H

H

H

H

H

H

H

H

H

H

H

H

H

H

H

H

H

H

H

H

H

H

H

H

H

H

H

H

H
H

H

H

H

H

H

H

H

H

H

H

H

H

H

H

H

H

H

H

H
H

H
H

H
H

H
H

H
H

H
H

H
H

H
H

H
H

H

HHHHHHHHHHHHHHHHHHHHHHHHHHHHHHHHHHHHHHHHHHHHH

H
H

H
H

H
H

H
H

H
H

H
H

H
H

H
H

H
H

H
H

H
H

HHHHHHHHHHHHHHHHHHHHHHH

H
H

H
H

H
H

H
H

H
H

H
H

H
H

H
H

H
H

H
H

H
H

H
H

H
H

H
H

H
H

H
H

H
H

H
H

H
H

H
H

H
H

H
H

H

HHHHHHHHHHHHHHHHHHHHHHHHHHHHHHHHHHHHHHHHHHHHHHHHHHHHHHHHHHHHHHHHHHHH

H H H H H H H

H
H

H
H

H
H

H
H

HHHHHHHH
H

H
H

H
H

H
H

³
³

³

³

³

³

³

³

³

³

³

³

³

³

³

³

³
³

³
³

³
³

³
³

³
³

³
³

³

³

³

³

³

³
³

³
³

³
³

³

³

³

³

³

³

³

³

³

³

³

³

³

³

³

³

³

³

³

³

³

³

³

³

³

³

³

³

³

³

³

³

³

³

³

³

³

³

³

³

³

³

³

³

³

³

³

³

³

³

³

³

³

³

³

³

³

³

³

³

³

³

³

³

³

³

³

³

³

³

³
³

8

R

R

R

R

R

R

R

R

R

R

R

R

R

R

R

R

R

R

R

R

R

R

R

R

R

R

R

R

R

R

R

R

R

R

R

R

R

R

R

R

R

R

R

R

R

R

R

R

R

R

R

R

R

R

R

R

R

R

R

R

R

R
R

R

R

R

R

R

R

R

R

R

R

R

R

R

OO

O

O

ã

ã

ã

ã

ã

ã

j

j

j

20

1923

29

32
1943

5

T 58 N
T 57 N

1923

8

17

20

Lillian
Lake

242320 21 22 R 
10

 W
R 

9 W

34 35 1866 36 31

R 
10

 W
R 

9 W 32

BOUNDARY

Heliport
Jordan

R

20 211794 22

29 28 27

1895

Wenho

Creek

23

1903

26

1894

1895

S T O N Y R I V E R

1897 Source
 Lake

189
4

Ston
y

River
24 19

25 30

1911

1931

BM
19241902

R 
10

 W
R 

9 W

20

29

1926

1919

31 32

1928

1934

1929

1935

T 58 N
T 57 N

1981

3635
1901

1896

BM
1909

1909

Railroad
Lake

1904

34

F I N L A N D  S T A T E  F O R E S T

1898

Phantom
Lake

1907

1983

33
1975

32

1939

Peabody

Hill

T 58 N

T 57 N

5

1896

4

9 19818

Drille
r Lake

1901

Mu
rph

y

Cr
1887

3
1927 2 Whyte

1917

10 11

1915

1877

S U P E R I O R

1 6

1918

1914

188912 7

1901

5

8

1947

1911

Cree
k

Sp
rin

g
1906

18 17

1875

1851

1886

1882

1314

18661875

Cl
ou

dy

Cr
ee

k

F O R E S TN A T I O N A L

15

18721939

1943

1617

1975

1905

1851

1941

20 21
1825

1814

29 28
Kinney

Cree
k

22
23

1865

27 26

1853

1846
STATE FOREST

Why
te

S I L V E R C R E E K
24

1881

19

25 30

BOUNDARY

1874

Lillian
Creek

Clo
qu

et

Rive
r

1884

1881 20

29

1901

Lillian Lake
1881

1881

3231

1854

1855

1864

1950

1891

36

1864

1827

35

1902

34
1820

1801

1835

River

1827

32

1760

33
Cloquet

Gravel
Pit

ROAD

STONY

RIVER

FOREST

WHYTE

ROAD

R 
10

 W
R 

9 W

Gravel
Pit

Gravel
Pits

910
06A

YU
KO

N

SN
OW

TR
AI

L

91006

910
06

TRAIL

TRAIL

YUKON

SNOW

91006

910
06A

YUKON
91006A

910
06A

SNOWMOBILE

TR
AIL

104
A

1941

10181

SNOW

TR
AI

L

10181

TR

91°37'30"

91°37'30"
47°30'00" 47°30'00"

91°30'00"

91°30'00"
47°22'30"47°22'30"

5248

5249

5250

5251

5252

5253

5254

5255

5256

5257

5258

5259

5260

5248

5250

5251

5252

5253

5254

5255

5256

5257

5258

5259

5260

5261

5249000m N

5261000m N

604 605 606 607 608 609 610 612 613

604 606 607 608 609 610 611 612605000m E

611000m E

25'00"

27'30"

25'00"

27'30"

35'00" 32'30"

35'00" 32'30"

15

407

104

104A

913

913

912

398

913

912

398

913

318

912

914

913

7.5-MINUTE SERIES (TOPOGRAPHIC)

WHYTE QUADRANGLE
MINNESOTA

WHYTE, MN

Cloquet
Lake

Mount
Weber

Greenwood
Lake East

Greenwood
Lake West

Legler
Lake

Kane
Lake

Isabella
Station

Silver
Bay SW

Whyte

Minnesota
×

Ø
GN

MN

1°4´
19 MILS

1°31´
27 MILS

UTM GRID AND 2019 MAGNETIC NORTH
DECLINATION AT CENTER OF SHEET

XN

Grid Zone Designation
15T

U.S. National Grid
100,000 - m Square ID

This is not a legal document. Public lands are subject to change and leasing, and may have 
access restrictions.  Not all roads and trails on this map are open to motor vehicle use.  
Check with appropriate officials and obtain appropriate regulatory maps and information.  
Obtain permission before entering private lands.

This map product uses the most current data available in the USDA Forest Service cartographic 
database.  Modifications, updates, and corrections may be made at any time.  Print quality 
is determined by the output device used when producing a hardcopy product.

Non-National Forest System lands within the National Forest as of  
Inholdings may exist in other National or State reservations.

North American Datum of 1983 (NAD 83). 
Produced by the USDA Forest Service.
Projection and 1,000-meter tics: Universal Transverse Mercator,  zone 15.

2015Full Revision of Forest Service lands
Updates to Transportation 
Updates to Boundaries

2015
2015

ADJOINING QUADRANGLES

2015.

USDA is an equal opportunity provider,
 employer, and lender

United States
Department of 
Agriculture

Forest 
Service

MOTOR VEHICLE USE MAP (MVUM)
The MVUM is a legal enforceable document that identifies the roads, trails, and

areas where motor vehicle use is allowed in a Forest Service administrative unit or
ranger district. MVUMs are reissued each year. It is the responsibility

of motor vehicle users to acquire the current MVUM.
MVUMs are available FREE at Forest Service offices and at

www.fs.fed.us/recreation/programs/ohv/ohv_maps.shtml

This product generated and downloaded on 1/28/2020

State....................................................

National Forest, suitable
for passenger cars......................

County.................................................

National Forest, suitable for 
high clearance vehicles.........................¼

j
¬

k°105
105

60

79
6

HIGHWAYS AND ROADS
Interstate.............................................
U.S. .....................................................

¥
¦

5
101 Road, Unspecified...............................

Highway..............................................

National Forest Trail............................ 384

Road, Gravel.......................................
Road, Paved........................................

Road, Dirt...........................................

Road, Closed........................................
Trail.....................................................

Check with local Forest Service unit for current 
travel conditions and restrictions

Gate; Barrier....................................... o J

Unimproved........................................


